
 

S.No Branch Address Person In charge Contact Number Email ID  

1 Third Floor, 40-1-52C, MG Road, Patamatalanka, Vijayawada – 520 010 Prasad C S V  9392133573 prasad.csv@adityabirlacapital.com  

 

2 Varun Towers, Door No. 7- 8-1/10, Kasturba Marg, Siripuram Junction, Visakhapatnam - 530003. Medisetti Srinivas 9849379635 medisetti.srinivas@adityabirlacapital.com  

3 Office No 406, 4th Floor, 3rd Eye One, Nr. Panchwati Circle, C G Road, Ahmedabad 380009. Vasita Kishanbhai 7698085978 Vasita.Kishanbhai@adityabirlacapital.com  

4 B-103, First Floor, International Trade Center, Majura Gate, Ring Road, Surat – 395 002  Reena Makwana 7069334081 reena.makwana@adityabirlacapital.com  

5 Unit No. 301/301A 3rd floor, Platina Tower, MG Road, Sector 28 , Village Sikandarpur Tehsil Wazirabad , Gurgaon- 122002. Puran 9811562507 puran.singh-v@adityabirlacapital.com  

6 III Floor , No: 100, Donna Bas Tower , Railway Parallel Road, Kumara Park, West Seshadripuram, Bangalore  - 560020 Sowmya R 9900452233 Sowmya.R@adityabirlacapital.com  

7 Uznaz Tower, Opp. To Medical Trust Office, Church Landing Road, Pallimukku, Cochin - 682016. Shan Devassy  9947224827 shan.devassy@adityabirlacapital.com 

 

8 No: 65/1269 – A, 3rd Floor, Chammany Chambers, Kaloor P.O, Cochin – 682 017. Noby Paul 9846477279 noby.paul@adityabirlacapital.com  

9 Office No: 401, 4th FLOOR,  9/1/2 , above YES Bank , MG Road , Indore - 452001, Madhya Pradesh. Hemant nagar 9009990181 hemant.nagar@adityabirlacapital.com 

 

10 Swapnabhoomi Ground Floor, 649 Soparkar Estates, S K Bole Road, Dadar West, Mumbai - 400028. Kavita Choudhary 8879901774 Kavita.Choudhary@adityabirlacapital.com  

 

11 Genesis Square, 2nd, 3rd, 4th, 5th & 6th Floor, Plot no 72, Above Inspire showroom, Shankar Nagar, WHS Road, Nagpur- 440010 Sumita Mendhe 9890804694 sumita.mendhe@adityabirlacapital.com  

12 Cello Triumph, Unit No. 301, 3rd Floor, I. B. Patel Road, Off. W. E. Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063. Tency Francis 9819410019 tency.francis@adityabirlacapital.com 

 

13 201 , 2nd Floor, Pratibha Building, L.B.S Road, Opp. Three Petrol Pump, Thane (W) - 400602. Tashwini Nagare 8108440784 tashwini.nagare@adityabirlacapital.com  

14 No.301, 302 & 303, 3rd Floor, Gulab Pavilion, 657 A, Pulachi Wadi, Near Z Bridge, Deccan Gymkhana, Shivaji Nagar, Pune -411004 Sheetal Soni 7974717912 sheetal.soni1@adityabirlacapital.com  

15 2nd Floor, Baluja House, Building No-E- 1, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi - 110055. Puran 9811562507 puran.singh-v@adityabirlacapital.com  

16 SCO 118-119, 1st Floor, Sector - 8C, Madhya Marg, Chandigarh - 160008. Rajesh Kumar 9872015495 Rajesh.Kumar44@adityabirlacapital.com  

17 Ground and First Floor SCO 130-132, Apra Tower, Feroze Gandhi Market, Ludhiana, Punjab– 141 001 Puran 9811562507 puran.singh-v@adityabirlacapital.com  

18 305, Shyam Anukampa, Ahinsa Circle, Ashok Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur - 302001. Jitendra Sharma  9928473679 jitendrak.sharma@adityabirlacapital.com  

 

19 Sree Sastha Tower, 1st Floor, Plot No-868, New No.13, J-Block, 17th Main Road , Anna Nagar West , Chennai- 600 040. 
Gomathi Sankar S  & Satish Babu 
S. 

9092962345 / 
9444178331 

gomathisankar.s@adityabirlacapital.com / 
sathish.s1@adityabirlacapital.com  

 

20 Ali Towers, No. 55, Greams Road, Chennai - 600006. Rajesh Sundaram & Rajamani B 
9381200670 / 

9994544075 
sundaram.rajesh@adityabirlacapital.com / 
Rajamani.B@adityabirlacapital.com 

 

21 2/3, 2nd Floor, G.V Towers, Mellakkal Main Road, Near Passport office, Madurai-625016. Rajesh Sundaram 9381200670 sundaram.rajesh@adityabirlacapital.com  

22 No.551-A, 1st Floor, Logamaniya Street, R.S. Puram - West, Coimbatore - 641002. Nandakumar P 9943611997 nandakumar.p@adityabirlacapital.com  

 

23 Dega Towers , Do. No : 404 - 405, Corporate , Raj Bhavan Road , P.O. Somajiguda , Hyderabad , Telangana - 500082 . Jamalpur  Sunitha 9290251824 jamalpur.sunitha@adityabirlacapital.com  

24 3rd Floor, Adarsh Square, Sardar Patel Marg, Civil Lines, Allahabad (Prayagraj) – 211 001 Shakti NA 9721547559 shakti.purwar@adityabirlacapital.com 

 

25 No. 218 & 219,2nd floor, 15/63, Krishna Towers, Civil Line, Kanpur - 208001. Jhanvi Rathore 8175915546 Jhanvi.Rathore@adityabirlacapital.com  

26 1st Floor, Regency Plaza ( Icici Prudential MF building) opp Civil Hospital gate no 2, Park Road, Lucknow Puran 9811562507 puran.singh-v@adityabirlacapital.com  

27 2nd Floor, Bangur BFL Estate, 31 Chowringhee Road, Kolkata-700016 Ratna Dey 9432653131 ratna.dey@adityabirlacapital.com  

28 
5th floor, Unit no: 501, 502 & 503, Swastik Disa Corporate Park, C.T.S nos 4060, 4061, 4062 & 4064, Kirol Village, Taluka Kurla, Ghatkopar (west) 
Mumbai - 400 086. 

Tashwini Nagare 8108440784 tashwini.nagare@adityabirlacapital.com  

29 G Corp Tech Park, 5TH Floor, Kasarvadawali, Ghodbunder Road, Thane West - 400601 Swapnali Tausalkar 9702708777 Swapnali.Tausalkar@adityabirlacapital.com  

30 10th Floor, R-Tech Park, Nirlon Complex, Off Western Express Highway, Goregaon East, Mumbai - 400063. Swapnali Tausalkar 9702708777 Swapnali.Tausalkar@adityabirlacapital.com  
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